Scholarships for Desert Research

Application deadline is November 10, 2023





The Judith A. Presch Desert Research Scholarship provides \$500 for research support, plus fee waivers at the CSU Desert Studies Center

Open to all undergraduate and graduate students pursuing research in arid lands.

Named in memory of Judith A. Presch, Human Resource Specialist, Cal State Fullerton and Desert Studies Center Supporter. Awarded annually to undergraduate and graduate students conducting research on arid lands. Successful applicants will have fees waived for use of the Desert Studies Center facilities for one year. Applications will be reviewed and evaluated by the Award Committee of the California Desert Studies Consortium. Awards will be announced in December.

Application Link and QR code:

https://fullerton.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_cZ wkg0oh7YfGSRU

